
WOMEN'S  PWT RESULTS

Women's  PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 217.0 165.0 10

2 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 165.0 8

3 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 160.0 6

4 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 145.0 4

5 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 140.0 2

6 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 273.0 135.0 1

7 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 130.0 0

8 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.8 125.0 0

9 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 278.0 125.0 0

10 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 120.0 0

11 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 120.0 0

12 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 115.0 0

13 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 217.8 115.0 0

14 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 191.6 110.0 0

15 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 269.0 105.0 0

16 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 100.0 0

17 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.0 95.0 0

18 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 197.0 95.0 0

19 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 214.2 95.0 0

20 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 192.0 85.0 0

21 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.2 85.0 0

22 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 215.0 85.0 0

23 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0 0

24 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 0 0

25 Hailey Williams McLouth 238.5 0 0



Women's  PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 355.0 10

2 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 217.0 335.0 8

3 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 330.0 6

4 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 315.0 4

5 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 300.0 2

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 217.8 290.0 1

7 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 275.0 0

8 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 273.0 275.0 0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 191.6 245.0 0

10 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 269.0 245.0 0

11 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.0 240.0 0

12 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 225.0 0

13 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 220.0 0

14 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 220.0 0

15 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 215.0 0

16 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.8 210.0 0

17 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 197.0 205.0 0

18 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 214.2 205.0 0

19 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 200.0 0

20 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 215.0 195.0 0

21 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 192.0 165.0 0

22 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.2 165.0 0

23 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0 0

24 Hailey Williams McLouth 238.5 0 0

25 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 278.0 0 0

Women's  PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 195.0 10

2 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 217.0 175.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 170.0 6

4 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 160.0 4

5 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 160.0 2

6 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 197.0 135.0 1

7 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 214.2 125.0 0

8 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 125.0 0

9 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 125.0 0

10 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 273.0 125.0 0

11 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 120.0 0

12 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 217.8 120.0 0

13 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 191.6 115.0 0

14 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 115.0 0

15 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 215.0 115.0 0

16 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 115.0 0

17 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 278.0 115.0 0

18 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 269.0 110.0 0

19 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.0 105.0 0

20 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 105.0 0

21 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 192.0 95.0 0

22 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.8 95.0 0

23 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.2 80.0 0

24 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0 0

25 Hailey Williams McLouth 238.5 0 0

Women's  PWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 710.0 10

2 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 217.0 675.0 8

3 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 605.0 6

4 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 600.0 4

5 Sierra Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 580.0 2

6 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 265.0 535.0 1

7 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 273.0 535.0 0

8 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 217.8 525.0 0

9 Amyiah Thomas JCN 222.0 485.0 0

10 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 191.6 470.0 0

11 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 237.2 470.0 0

12 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 460.0 0

13 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 269.0 460.0 0

14 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 187.0 440.0 0

15 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 197.0 435.0 0

16 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 250.8 430.0 0

17 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 214.2 425.0 0

18 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 405.0 0

19 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 215.0 395.0 0

20 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 204.0 390.0 0

21 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 192.0 345.0 0

22 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.2 330.0 0

23 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 278.0 240.0 0

24 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0 0

25 Hailey Williams McLouth 238.5 0 0


